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EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
According to EN ISO/IEC 17050-1:2010

We, manufacturer, Christie Digital Systems Canada Inc.

809 Wellington Street, North.
Kitchener, ON N2G 4Y7
Canada

declare under our sole responsibility, that the product including options or accessories
Information Technology Equipment

Product: Pandoras Box Server

Model: Dual Server LT/STD/PRO
Quad Server LT/STD/PRO
Broadcast Dual Server LT/STD/PRO
Broadcast Quad Server LT/STD/PRO

to which this declaration relates, complies to provisions of the following directives:
2014/35/EU - Low Voltage Directive
2014/30/EU - EMC Directive
2011/65/EU - RoHS Directive

by conformance with the following standards:
EN60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
EN55032:2015 - Class A
EN55024:2010
EN61000-3-2:2014
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN50581:2012
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Signature v Signatur!/
Ihor Stech / Chief Operating Officer of D E MILLER / Executive VP - Global Sales
Christie Canada
809 Wellington St. North, Kitchener, ON, ViewPoint, 200 Ashville Wayy Wokingham,
CANADA, N2G 4Y7 Berkshire, UK, RG41 2PL
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